Distributor of RFMD: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SGL-0622Z - IC AMP HBT SIGE 4000MHZ 8-QFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
RFMDRFMD
SGL-0622ZSGL-0622Z

 Class 2 ESD Protection (>2000 V
HBM)
Ordering Information
SGL0622Z 7" Reel with 3000 pieces
SGL0622ZSQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
SGL0622ZSR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
SGL0622ZPCK1 100MHz to 3500MHz PCBA with 5-piece Sample Bag
Applications
 High Gain GPS Receivers
 ISM and WiMAX LNAs
                               2 / 9                               2 / 9